State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.IAC 8:60 and 12:120)

ハイサスのス		(P	ursua	ant to	NJAC	8:60 and 12:1	20)						1
Date of Notification (1)			1	Name o	f Building	g Owner/Operator	(2)					19	
2-25-14		05		Stel	11 E1	nvironmen	tal Ente	rprises,	2Inc2	014			
Agency Notified	Type Notification		- ;	Street A	Address						3-1-4		
G-CDA	35 Initial			25 E	E. Ma	ain St.							
CXEPA CXDEP	☐ Amended				ate, Zip (\neg
E DOL	Amendment #			Elve	ersor	ı, PA 195	20		53				
г¥рон	☐ Emergency (includ justification)	ing		0.0200000000	of Contac	#		Talanhar - N.					
CKDCA	□ Cancellation		ene	Stringos	4								
				FACIL	ITY INF	ORMATION							
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking Pla			Type of Facility	(4)								
Patco	18						☐ School (K-12))					
Street Address							☐ Subchapter 8	(Other than K-1	2)				1
Block 69 Lot	-c 13 and 14	1					homes, etc.)	vate & commerc	ial buildin	gs,			- 1
City (5)	25 15 and 14					3	Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg.	Age	N.		\dashv
Collingswood	3						450	1	+/-				
County (6)				County	Code (7	(STATE USE	Current Use (Pr						\dashv
Gloucester				ONLY)		(OTATE COL	vacant		,c.r.ou)				
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building Own	er	ASCM	No.		Name of Abaten	nent Contractor (9)					
(8) Batta Env						Pepper Environmental Services,						In	.C
Street Address 6 Garfield V	Nav.					Street Address 2251 Fraley Street							
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Code							
Newark, DE		Philadel	lphia, PA										
Project Manager for Mon Todd Zeisloft	ne No. 737-3	3376	Telephone No. 215-533-	-5155	License No. 01166								
Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11)						Name of OSHA							
3-7-14		Batta Er	nvironmen	ital									
Occupancy Status Durin		Street Address 6 Garfie	ald Wax										
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate	ed During Entire Period	of Abat	ement										_
☐ Abatement Performed ☐ Other – Describe:		•				VIII. CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	DE 19713						
Scope of Work (Check a	all that apply) * abat	emer	it p	rio	r to	demonsur	Cantainment with	Mogative Proces	uro.				
□ ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf				□ Rend	rior to demo								
© ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf	*			□ Dem	nolition		ebag Procedure	I Nove Edeble De					
		_			Г	LXL Non	-Exempted (*) and	Non-Friable Pro	ocedure	A	oate	mer	nt
			Locati Normal								Ту	ре	
Locati			d Sole			Description					_		
Asbestos-Containin			intena	2000 CO	Asbe	stos Containing M ., thermal systems	laterial (ACM)	Amount (Specify		Z.	-n	nc	Ē
TO BE A		1	Custodi Staff?	0.70.00	10	surfacing, VA	T, or	SF or LF		Remova	Repair	aps	Enclosure
(1:			(12)	99		other miscellan	eous)			Va.	=	Encapsulate	ure.
		Yes	No	N/A	1								32000
Exterior southwe	st corner nw	163	140	X	1	ransite pipe		14SF		x			
Exterior southwe corner of sec section 3 exter	tion 3			x	b	uilding cau.	lk	20LF		x			
section 1 cent	-		wi	ndow caulk		408LF	-	x					
section 3 behind counter, S. wall x Roof at S. edge, Roof at Skylight, Roof at NI vent x						tile ashing		160SF 410 SF		x		\dashv	
			IDED	Vaste H		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis					Ш	-
Name of Registered Wa	laulei	Waste	The second second second										
Service Tra	nsport						A & L S	arvage					
City, State Morrisville	Dλ					Disposal Date	City, State Libson,	ОН					
						Signature	1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 7		Date				- 14
Completed by Jennifer Ni	ven Dir. o					Mu			2-2	5-	14	:	
ASR-41	* Do no	of use t	his form	n for as	hestos li	censure exempted	d activities.	78					

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

in Check		(Pt	ırsua	int to	NJAC	8:60 and 12:1	20)	T		-,	77	-	_
Date of Notification (1)		T	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)										
2-25-14		Stell Environmental Enterprises, Inc. Street Address											
Agency Notified	Type Notification			Street A	Address								
©kEPA	⅓ Initial		2	25 E	E. Ma	in St.		FEB	2 / 20	014	-		
© DEP	☐ Amended				ate, Zip C								
E DOL	Amendment #		1	Elve	ersor	i, PA 195	20	ł.					
СХООН	 Emergency (includir justification) 	ng	1	Name o	f Contac	act Telephone Number							
CKDCA	☐ Cancellation		I	ene	Stringos				-	5	444	-	
				FACIL	ITY INFO	ORMATION		`					
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking Pla	ce (3)					Type of Facility	(4)					
Patco				☐ School (K-12									
Street Address			_			☐ Subchapter 8	Other than K-1	2)					
	10 114							ivate & commerc	ial building	gs,			
	ts 13 and 14						homes, etc.) Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg.	Δπρ			\dashv
City (5)	•					=		0.00					3
Collingswood	a						4500	1	+/-!	50			
County (6)				County ONLY)	Code (7)	(STATE USE	25,,,	rior if being demo	olisned)				
Gloucester							vacant	Santagara de Caración de C			ě		
	n Hired by Building Owne	er A	ASCM	No.			nent Contractor (9	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7.0		-		
(8) Batta Env:	ironmental					ental Se	rvice	es,	1	.n	C.		
Street Address						Street Address		7055					
6 Garfield N	Way					2251 Fr	aley Str	eet					
City, State, Zip Code				10-4		City, State, Zip Code							
Newark, DE	19713					Philadelphia, PA 19137							
Project Manager for Mon	nitoring Firm	Te	ephon	ne No.	· 1	Telephone No. License No.							
Todd Zeisloft	t	3.0	2-7	37-3	3376	215-533-	-5155	01166					- 8
Start Date (10)	Scheduled Co	ompleti	on Dat	le (11)		Name of OSHA		J				7	
3-7-14	3-3	L4-1		Batta Er	nvironmer	ntal	b)						
Occupancy Status Durin		Street Address											
-3/- ···· Al lar		6 Garfie	eld Way										
☐ Abatement Performe	ed During Entire Period of d Outside of Normal Faci	or Abate lity Hou	ement Irs			City, State, Zip	Code						
☐ Other - Describe:		1.50				1	DE 19713						
Scope of Work (Check a	all that apply) * abate	emen	t p	rio	r to	demons	Os atalam ant with	Nogotive Proces	uro				
□ ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf			- 1	□ Ren	ovation	- min							
© ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf				□ Dem	nolition	☐ Glov	rebag Procedure		120				
						IX Non	-Exempted (*) and	d Non-Friable Pr	ocedure	Δh	aten	ner	\f
		25.50	Locati	107000			1				Тур		
Locati	ion of		iormali d Solei			Description	of			П	T		6.5
Asbestos-Containii			ntenar			stos Containing M		Amoun		,	_ !	E	Ш
TO BE A		(F) (C)	ustodi	200	(i.e	., thermal systems surfacing, VA		(Specify SF or LF		em.	Repair	can	nclo
IN Fa			Staff? (12)			other miscellan		0. 0. 2.	,	Removal		Encapsulate	Enclosure
	10		1000000	,				*		-	1	ē	w
		Yes	No	N/A						\vdash	+	-	
				X	see	attached	sneet				1	1	
						77776							
						, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,							
Name of Registered Wa	lauler	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered Landfill				ै					
		Waste	A & L S	alvage									
Service Tra	TIPDOIC							arvage					
City, State		Disposal Date	City, State										
Morrisville	, PA			25 LV L			Libson,	OH					
Completed by Jennifer Ni	Title	= 0~	025	++-	ng /	Signature	7		Date 2 - 2	5	14		
Jennier Ni					<u></u>	the	4			J .			
ASB-41	* Do no	t use th	is form	n for as	bestos lic	ensure exempted	activities.		5.9				

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1) 2/26/14					of Buildin	g Owner/Operator Pleasant	(2) tville Mixed I	ncome L.P						
Agencies Notified Type	Notification		7	Street	Address		77 Park Stre	et FE	:B 2	. 7	2014	4		
	mended mendment #_	-1	-	City, State, Zip Code Montclair, NJ 07042										
⊠ DOH ☐ j	mergency (in ustification) ancellation	cluaing	f	Name	of Contac			Telephone Number						
	W-100			FAC	CILITY INF	ORMATION								
Name of Facility Where Abates							Type of Facility	3 × 3 × 5						
Street Address	Retail				School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings,									
City (5)	1-9 Ma	1170,0790	A34198960				homes, etc.	# of Floors	ВІ	dg. A		-		
	Pleasan	tville,	NJ				9000	1 1		8	0			
County (6) Atlant	ic			USE USE	nty Code (7 ONLY)	7) (STATE	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demoli Retail Store						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired		Owner	T	ASCM	ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9)									
(8) Environmen	tal Tactics		_ .				ens Environr	nental Servic	es, Ir	es, Inc.				
Street Address 64	Broad Stre	eet	- 1		Street Address P.O. Box 322									
City, State, Zip Code Matar	wan, NJ 07	7747			City, State, Zip Code Allentown, NJ 08501									
Project Manager for Monitoring	g Firm			ephone No. Telephone No.										
Tom Geig							259-9688 00493							
Start Date (10)			tion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Environmental Tactics											
3/10/14 Occupancy Status During Aba	tement (Chec		(28/ one)	14		Street Address	Liiviioiiiii	cittar ractics				_		
▼ Facility Closed/Vacated Du														
☐ Abatement Performed Outs☐ Other - Describe:	side of Normal	Facility	Hou	rs 	City, State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ									
Scope of Work (Check all that	apply)						atainment with No	antivo Proceuro						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ★ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Rer Der	novati nolitio											
144 ₉ .		ls L	ocatio	n		X 14011-EX					Abatement			
Location of		No Used	mally Solet			Description of	I I				Туре			
Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	al-(ACM)	Main Cu S		ce/		tos Containing Ma thermal systems i surfacing, VAT	Description of some secondarian of the secondarian			Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
		Yes	No	N/A				9600 SF			Ф			
Roof	Roof			×		Roofing/Flas	oofing/Flashing		×					
									-			-		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste						Cubic Yards	Name of Regi	stered Landfill			-			
Carnavale D				lauler ID		of Waste 40 CU		GROWS La	ndfill					
City, State Ha	milton, N	NI				Disposal Date	City, State	Morrisville,	PA					
Completed By Mahlon E. Stevens	Title		niec	t Mar	nager	Signature	1/	Date						

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1) 2/25/14					Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Pleasantville Mixed Income L.P										
Agencies Notified	Type Notifi	cation		St	eet Address		77 Park Stre	et	FEB	-2	j.	2014			
MED EPA □ DEP NEC DOL	Initial Amende	ment #	dia a	Cit	y, State, Zip	ate, Zip Code Montclair, NJ 07042									
M DOH □ DCA	Emerge justifica	ation)	aing	Na	me of Conta	Telephone Nun	nber								
				1	FACILITY IN	FORMATION						-p/No			
Name of Facility Where		Taking P Reside			Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)										
Street Address	33 V	Washin	gton.	Rd	Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)										
City (5)		easantv					Square Feet 3000	# of Floors	В	ldg. <i>F</i>	ige 75				
County (6)	tlantic				ounty Code (7) (STATE	Current Use (P	rior if being demo Residentia							
Name of Monitoring Firm			ner	AS	CM No.		nent Contractor (9		-		_				
	mental Ta	actics					vens Environ	mental Service	es, Ir	ıc.					
Street Address	64 Broad	d Street				Street Address	P.O.	Box 322							
City, State, Zip Code	Matawan,	NJ 077	47			City, State, Zip Code Allentown, NJ 08501									
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm Geiger				ne No. 290-2534	Telephone No. (609) 25	o. License No. 00493								
Start Date (10) 3/7/14		Schedule		pletion	Date (11)	Name of OSHA Monitor Environmental Tactics									
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatemen	t (Check o		-		Street Address									
★ Facility Closed/Vacat Abatement Performe	ted During En d Outside of N	itire Period Normal Fa	d of Aba acility H	atemer ours	nt	64 Broad Street City, State, Zip Code									
Other - Describe:						Matawan, NJ									
Scope of Work (Check a ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	all that apply)] Renov] Demol			☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure ☐ Mini-Enclosure ☐ Glovebag Procedure ☐ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure									
			Is Loca				,		Abatement Type						
Location Asbestos-Containing N <u>TO BE ABA</u> IN Facility (13)	Material (ACM TED		Ised So Mainten Custo Staf (12	lely by ance/ dial f?	Asbes	Description of stos Containing Mat , thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	g Material (ACM) ems insulation, VAT, or Amount (Specify ems of SF or LF)			Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
-		Y	es N	o N	/A						te				
1st and 2nd	floors			*	ا	Linoleum Flo		300 SF	×						
Exterior S	iding			-		Transite Sid	ling	_2500 SF	×						
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler				P Waste	Cubic Yards	Name of Regi	stered Landfill							
Carnavale Disposal Hauler ID No. 17292						of Waste 10 CU		GROWS La	ndfill			_			
City, State	Hamilto	n. NI				Disposal Date 3/21/14	City, State	Morrisville	PA						
Completed By Mahlon E. Ste		Title	Proje	ect M	anager	Signature		Date	2/25	5/14					
ASB-41 MAR 00						os licensure exem	npted activities.								

MAR 00

CK#254/2

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1) 2/25/14					Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Pleasantville Mixed Income L.P											
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation	-	Street Address												
EPA DEP	Initial Amended	ı					77 Park Stre	eet	L							
₩ DOL	Amendme	ent #	-	City, S	State, Zip Code Montclair, NJ 07042											
⊠ DOH	justificat		-	Name	of Contac		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Telephone Num	ži –							
□ DCA	☐ Cancellat	ion		Joel Wallace												
				FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATION					۸ ۲					
Name of Facility Where							Type of Facility									
Street Address	Comn	nercial B	111011	ng			School (K-1) Subchapter	8 (Other than K-1.	2)							
Street Address	117 V	Vashingto	on Ro	d.			Other (i.e., phomes, etc.	private & commerc	al build	lings,						
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	Bl	dg. A	ge					
	Plea	<u>asantville</u>	, NJ				10000	2		6	0	_				
County (6)	tlantic				nty Code (1 ONLY)	7) (STATE	Current Use (P	rior if being demoli Office Buildi								
Name of Monitoring Firm	37		_	ASCM	No.		nent Contractor (9	Z 2500								
-	mental Ta	ctics	_				vens Environ	mental Servic	es, In	c.		_				
Street Address	64 Broad	Stroot			Street Address P.O. Box 322											
City, State, Zip Code	04 DIOau	Succi		*		City, State, Zip Code										
	Matawan, N	JJ 07747		_	Allentown, NJ 08501											
Project Manager for Mo			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	phone	124 Callen and a server	Telephone No. License No.										
	Geiger				0-2534	(609) 259-9688 00493 Name of OSHA Monitor										
Start Date (10) 3/7/14	1	Scheduled C	omple 3/21/		te (11)	Name of OSHA		ental Tactics								
Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abatement		_	11		Street Address										
▼ Facility Closed/Vaca						64 Broad Street										
☐ Abatement Performe☐ Other - Describe:	ed Outside of N	lormal Facilit	y Hou	rs		City, State, Zip Code Matawan, NJ										
Scope of Work (Check	all that anniv)			iviatawan, ivj								=				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	all triat apply)		enovati emolitic		☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure ☐ Mini-Enclosure ☐ Glovebag Procedure ☐ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure											
			_ocatio					A	Abatement							
Location		Used	Sole	y by		Description o			Туре							
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA		C	ntenan ustodia			tos Containing Ma , thermal systems		Amount (Specify	Rer	Repair	Enc	Enc				
IN Facilit			Staff? (12)			surfacing, VAT other miscellane	, or	SF or LF)	Removal	air	Encapsulate	Enclosure				
(10)		Yes	No	N/A			,		-		late	e)				
Men's R	oom			×		VAT		120 SF	×							
ATADATO ACOUNT																
Name of Registered Wa	aste Hauler			JDEP V	 Waste	Cubic Yards	Name of Reg	istered Landfill				_				
2 x 2 x 2 x 2 x 2 x 2 x 2 x 2 x 2 x 2 x	nvironmen	ıtal	H	lauler IE	0 No. 292	of Waste 1 CU		GROWS La	ndfill							
City, State	Allentow		- 1			Disposal Date 3/21/14 /	City, State/	Morrisville	РΔ							
Completed By	Anemow	II, INJ				<u>3/21/14 /</u> Signafure /	X > 1	Date	IA	0000		_				
Mahlon E. St	rojec	t Mar	nager	////	<u> </u>		2/2	5/14		_						

ASB-41 MAR 00

* Do not use this form for asbestos ficensure exempted activities.